INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS
Please read these instructions throughout before installing as incorrect fitting will invalidate the guarantee.
These instructions must be read in conjunction with the Fixed Deflector Panel installation instructions, if purchased.
If you are unsure about these instructions please contact Kudos Shower Products 01539 564040
HEALTH & SAFETY WARNING
DUE TO THE WEIGHT & SIZE OF THE GLASS PANEL(s) A  MINIMUM OF TWO PERSONS ARE REQUIRED
TO MOVE AND INSTALL THIS ENCLOSURE

All panels are unhanded and can be installed to give left-hand and right-hand access.
For clarity purposes, only right hand access configurations are shown, where applicable.
    This dimension is based on using the standard 1000mm long stabiliser rail in the Front
& Side Panel Component Packs.
This dimension can be increased by a further 500mm by using the special 1500mm long
stabiliser rail, 10WP1500SR, purchased separately through your retailer.
OVERALL HEIGHT = 1984mm (including Top Finial)
FIXED DEFLECTOR PANEL
Please take note of dimensions shown on this page, if not adhered to, installation
of standard stabiliser rail(s) will not be possible.
Optional & Retro-fittable
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS mm
Glass Panel
(nominal size)
PRODUCT CODE
800 5WP800
A B
Actual Glass Width
C D
760 - 780 755 772 - 792 24
900 5WP900 860 - 880 855 872 - 892 24
1000 5WP1000 960 - 980 955 972 - 992 24
1100 5WP1100 1060 - 1080 1055 1072 - 1092 24
1200 5WP1200 1160 - 1180 1155 1172 - 1192 24
1400 5WP1400 1360 - 1380 1355 1372 - 1392 24
700 5WP700 660 - 680 655 672 - 692 24
600 5WP600 560 - 580 555 572 - 592 24
760 5WP760 720 - 740 715 732 - 752 24
1
0
0
0